AGRICULTURE
AIRSEEDER COMPONENT PRODUCT CATALOGUE V 1
Smallaire the family-owned and operated
business began in 1974 and it’s current
direction was in response to the long hot
Wimmera summers.
As Gary says ... ‘’I didn’t like the heat and
I thought I’d build a couple of coolers
for myself. That worked pretty well. A
few friends then bought them and it
snowballed after that.”
The business is built around the needs
of each individual client. What began as
a local business now caters for Australia
wide and overseas including Russia, the
United States, Canada, New Zealand,
South Africa and more.
QUALITY POLICY
NOTES
INTRODUCTION
BLOWERS & MANIFOLDS
CAPS
PRIMARY HEADS
HEAVY DUTY RISERS
SPLITTERS
QUICK COUPLERS
RISERS & RISER BRACKETS
SECONDARY HEADS
PRESSURE RELIEF VENTS
SEEDING BOOTS
NOTES
“No Claims, representations or warranties, whether express or implied, are made by Smallaire Pty Ltd as to the safety reliability, durability and performance of any of our companies’ products.
Furthermore,
Smallaire Pty Ltd accepts no liability whatsoever for the safety, reliability, durability and performance of any of our companies’ products nor the effect of the misuse or misrepresentation of our
companies products’.
“Warnings & Installation Labels are provided to assist in the installation process. For Hydraulic Blower installations, consult your Hydraulic Technician for hose sizes and oil supply capacities.
“Smallaire Pty Ltd accepts no liability in the circumstance that products have been incorrectly fitted”.
Customers Please Note: Prices may vary, please confirm with Smallaire prior to ordering.
INDEX
Smallaire Pty Ltd was founded on and is still based
on innovation and quality, whether designing
new innovations in air seeding components, fans,
blowers and air conditioning systems, or providing
custom manufactured airflow products for our
global customer base, we strive to impart our
philosophy of providing the best value and quality in
all areas of our business.
At Smallaire quality stands for innovative and
reliable products that precisely meet the customer’s
requirements and will continue to perform
consistently for years to come.
We are aware that our customer needs are
paramount. Consequently, we will - in all parts
of the organisation – strive to achieve continual
improvement in all that we do.
As such, it is Smallaire’s goal that our customers will
recognise us as the supplier who, at all times, best
meets their needs and consistently provides high
quality and leading edge products and services.
Quality improvements are the responsibility of all
our employees. The planning and implementation of
improvements to our products and processes is the
responsibility of all Smallaire management and staff.
To aid with this we are committed to providing our
employees with the right tools and support required
to achieve the outcomes expected.
To assist in achieving our quality vision we establish
and regularly review measurable objectives,
and operate in accordance with a documented
quality management system conforming to the
requirements of ISO9001.
LOLITA SMALL
Director
Smallaire P/L
QUALITY POLICY
3
PART NUMBER ID” MM ODMM COIL SIZE
METRES
RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASOPGSH025 1 25 32 20
ASOPGSH032 1 1/4 32 39 20
ASOPGSH038 1 1/2 38 46 20
ASOPGSH050 2 50 59 20
ASOPGSH063 2 1/2 63 73 20
ASOPGSH075 3 76 86 20
ASOPGSH100 4 101 116 20
ASOPGSH125 5 127 141 20
ASOPGSH150 6 152 170 20
HOSE
PVC PUMPFLEX SUCTION-GREY
101mm PVC Pumpflex Suction Hose
4
PART NUMBER ID” MM ODMM COIL SIZE
METRES
RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASOPPVC025 1 25 30 20
ASOPPVC032 1 1/4 32 38 20
ASOPPVC038 1 1/2 38 44 20
ASOPPVC045 1 3/4 45 52 20
ASOPPVC051 2 51 58 20
ASOPPVC063 2 1/2 63 7 1 20
ASOPPVC076 3 76 86 20
HOSE
PVC
32mm PVC Air Seeder Hose
5
PART NUMBER ID” MM ODMM COIL SIZE
METRES
RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASOPSDH025 1 25 33 20
ASOPSDH032 1 1/4 32 40.2 20
ASOPSDH038 1 1/2 38 46 20
ASOPSDH045 1 3/4 45 53 20
ASOPSDH050 2 50 59 20
ASOPSDH063 2 1/2 63 76 20
ASOPSDH075 3 76 86 20
PART NUMBER ID” MM COIL SIZE
METRES
RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASOPNIBLACK125 5 125
ASOPNIBLACK150 6 150
HOSE
SPIRAFLEX-AIR SEEDER HOSE
TPR RUBBER DUCT HOSE
38mm Spiraflex Air-Seeder Hose
125mm TPR Rubber Duct Hose
6
PART NUMBER ID” MM ODMM COIL SIZE
METRES
RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASOPLDPE16 5/8 16 21 30
ASOPLDPE25 1 25 33 30
ASOPLDPE32 1 1/4 32 37 30
PART NUMBER ID” MM COIL SIZE
METRES
RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASOPTIGER102 4 102 20
ASOPTIGER125 5 125 20
ASOPTIGER150 6 150 20
HOSE
LDPE-TUBING
TIGER TAIL
25mm LDPE-Tubing Hose
150mm Tiger Tail Air Seeder Hose
7
HOSE
PART NUMBER ID” MM COIL SIZE
METRES
RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASOPNIBLACK125 5 125
ASOPNIBLACK150 6 150
PART NUMBER ID” MM COIL SIZE
METRES
RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASOPUVAC100 4 102 20
ASOPUVAC127 5 127 20
ASOPUVAC152 6 152 20
NI BLACK
UVAC HOSE
150mm NI Black Hose
8
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
AS11SBL75MM 75mm 11 Series Blower
AS15SBL150MM 15 Series Blower Straight Blade 150mm
AS7519STRBL 75mm 19 Series Blower Straight Blade Blower Only
AS7519STR4HP 75mm 19 Series Straight Blade 4HP Petrol Yamaha Blower
AS7519STR6HP 75mm 19 Series Straight Blade 6HP Petrol Yamaha Blower
AS150B19SBL 150mm Belt Drive 19 Series Straight Blade Blower
AS19S9HPDBE 19 Series 9HP Diesel Belt Drive
AS19SBL150MM 19 Series Blower Straight Blade 150mm
AS19STBHO 19 Series Turbo Blower—High Output
BLOWERS & MANIFOLDS
19 Series Straight Blade
15 Series Straight Blade
8 Outlet Blower Manifold
9
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
AS150M22STUR 150mm 22 Ser ies Turbo Belt Dr ive
AS22STURBL 22 Ser ies Turbo Blower ONLY
AS24SWABLBL 24 Ser ies Wave Blade Blower
AS25STURBL 25 Ser ies Turbo Blower
BLOWERS
Horwood Bagshaw 22 Turbo Blower Mounted On Horwood
Bagshaw A ir Car t
19 Ser ies Turbo Blower ’s
19 Series 3” Outlet
22 Series Turbo
Twin Blower Manifold
10
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
AS15SMOTPL 15 Ser ies Motor P late
AS15SVENTU 15 Ser ies Vent p late
AS15SCAS 15 Ser ies Casing
AS19SIMCUR 19 Ser ies Impel lor—Curved Standard
AS19SMOTPL 19 Ser ies Motor P late
AS19SCAS 19 Ser ies Casing
AS19SVENTU 19 Ser ies Ventur i
AS19SIMSTRBL 19 Ser ies Impel lor Straight Blade
BLOWER COMPONENTS
11
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
AS22STUIMHP 22 Ser ies Turbo Impel lor—High Pressure
AS22SMOPL 22 Ser ies Motor P late
AS22SCAS 22 Ser ies Casing
AS22SVESTUR 22 Ser ies Ventur i STD/Turbo (Side Cover)
AS22SSTRHP 22 Ser ies Straight Blade Impel lor—High Pressure
AS25STURIM 25 Ser ies Turbo Impel lor
AS25SMOTPL 25 Ser ies Motor P late
AS25SCASING 25 Ser ies Casing
AS25SVTSCO 25 Ser ies Ventur i Turbo Side Cover
ASBLSTRWLEGE Blower Straw Fi l ter Large
ASBLADPTGV
Blower Adaptor Gate Valve (6” x 2 –5” Spl i t ter With
Gate Valve)
AS6X5ADAP 6” to 5” Adaptor
BLOWER COMPONENTS
22 Series Turbo Motor Plate
22 Series Turbo Casing
12
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASINLETGUA Inlet Guard
ASASSCOONBL Assembly Cost On Blower
ASTAPELO Taper Lock
ASMISTBLTR Mister Blower Trumpet
ASBLRPMSEN Blower RPM Sensor Bolt
ASFMD300R FMD300R Blower RPM Monitor
ASSHE200RPM SHE200S Sensor RPM
ASOP3330RPM OP3330 RPM Magnet
ASWHR3173 WHR 3173 Wir ing Harness 7m
ASTESTFAN Test—Smal laire Fan
ASBLSTRWSML Blower Straw Fi l ter Smal l
ASBLADPL Hydraul ic Motor Adaptor P late
BLOWER COMPONENTS
22 Series Turbo Impellor – High Pressure
RPM Magnet
Taper Lock
13
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASXBOM2T9 Blower Out let Manifo ld 2-9 Out let 2”-3”-5”
ASXBOM10T16 Blower Out let Manifo ld 10-16 Out let 2”-3” Connector
ASTAPELO Taper Lock
ASMISTBLTR Mister Blower Trumpet
ASBLRPMSEN Blower RPM Sensor Bolt
ASFMD300R FMD300R Blower RPM Monitor
ASSHE200RPM SHE200S Sensor RPM
ASOP3330RPM OP3330 RPM Magnet
ASWHR3173 WHR 3173 Wir ing Harness 7m
ASTESTFAN Test—Smal laire Fan
ASBLSTRWSML Blower Straw Fi l ter Smal l
ASBLADPL Hydraul ic Motor Adaptor P late
MANIFOLDS
8 Outlet Blower Manifold
12 Outlet Blower Manifold
Twin Blower Manifold
14
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASOPECP109 OPECP109 700mmx400mm—Oil Cooler
ASMESHCOIL Mesh Cover Oi l  Cover—Oi l Cooler Mesh Cover
ASSHROUDOIL
Shroud Oi l  Cooler J/D—Oi l Cooler Shroud John Deere
With Bracket
ASOPB8CPA215 OPB-8CPA2-150—Oi l Cooler Over Pressure Valve
ASOPP8CP4K12 OPP-8CP4-K12GR—Oi l Cooler Cover Pressure Valve
ASOILCJNDERE Oi l Cooler—John Deere Oi l  Cooler Complete Assembly
ASOILCUNI Oi l  Cooler—Universal K it Complete 250mm
ASOILCUNIS Oi l Cooler—Universal K it Complete 150mm
ASOILCSHR Oi l Cooler Shroud
ASOPHKSCJDF
OPHK-SCJDF Hose Kit To Suit John Deere Smal laire )
Ring Face
ASOPHKSCJDJI OPHK-SCJDJIC Hose Kit Smal laire Cooler John Deere
ASOPKITOCRS
"OPKIT-OCRSMALLAIRE OIL COOLER RELIEF KIT. Includes:
Rel ief.  Valve assembly, F it t ings For Rel ief,  Green Cap
For Out let Of Rel ief,  Pressure Gauge, Pressure Gauge
Fit t ing.”
ASOIL15FM Face Mount Oi l  Cooler 15s
ASOIL19FM Face Mount Oi l  Cooler 19s
ASOIL22FM Face Mount Oi l  Cooler 22s
OIL COOLERS
Oil Cooler—Universal Kit Complete 250mm
Oil Cooler—John Deere Oil Cooler front view
Oil Cooler– John Deere Oil Cooler - Rear
15
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHSOPSMAL1 Flat rubber secondary head cap
ASHSOPSMAL2 Tapered rubber secondary head cap
ASHSOPSMAL5 32mm secondary head bung
ASHSSMAL10 Smal l Seed head tapered rubber cap
ASHPSMAL12 Smal l tapered pr imary head rubber cap
ASHPSMAL13 Large tapered pr imary head rubber cap
CAPS
Large Primary Head Tapered
Rubber Cap
Secondary Head Flat Rubber
Cap Inside Secondary Head
Secondary Head Tapered
Rubber Cap
Secondary Head Tapered
Rubber Cap Inside Secondary
Head
16
FINISHING OPTIONS
STAINLESS STEEL
POWDER COATED
Bong Pipe
Bong Pipe
Splitter
Splitter
17
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHP40X50MM 4 Out let Pr imary head 50mm out let .  Powder coated
steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP50X50MM 5 Out let Pr imary head 50mm out let .  Powder coated
steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP60X50MM 6 Out let Pr imary head 50mm out let .  Powder coated
steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP70X50MM 7 Out let Pr imary head 50mm out let .  Powder coated
steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP80X50MM 8 Out let Pr imary head 50mm out let .  Powder coated
steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP100X50MM 10 Out let Pr imary head 50mm out let .  Powder coated
steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP40X63MM 4 Out let Pr imary head 63mm out let .  Powder coated
steel .  F lat
PRIMARY HEADS
4 Outlet Primary head Powder
coated steel
10 Outlet Primary head Powder
coated steel
18
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHP50X63MM 5 Out let Pr imary head 63mm out let .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP60X63MM 6 Out let Pr imary head 63mm out let .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP70X63MM 7 Out let Pr imary head 63mm out let .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP80X63MM 8 Out let Pr imary head 63mm out let .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHP100X63MM 10 Out let Pr imary head 63mm out let .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHPHCAP Pr imary Head Cap Assembly (Cap/
Rubber/Br idge)
ASHPHAND Hand Wheel Pr imary Head
ASHPRUBBER Rubber Pr imary Head/Smal l/Large
ASHPSTECAP Pr imary Steel Cap Large
ASHPSMAL12 Smal l Pr imary Head Cap Tapered
ASHPSMAL13 Large Pr imary Head Cap Tapered
PRIMARY HEADS
19
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHEADP15032 15 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP20032 20 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP21032 21 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP23032 23 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP25032 25 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP27032 27 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP28032 28 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP29032 29 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP30032 30 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP36032 36 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP41032 41 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP48032 48 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP49032 49 Out let Pr imary head 32mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP12038 12 Out let Pr imary head 38mm out let .  Powder coated
ASHEADP20038 20 Out let Pr imary head 38mm out let .  Powder coated
PRIMARY HEADS cont.
49 Outlet Primary head
Powder coated steel.
24 Outlet Primary head
stainless steel.
24 Outlet Primary head
stainless steel.
20
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASRHD100 Riser Heavy Duty 100mm
ASRHD125 Riser Heavy Duty 125mm
ASRHD150 Riser Heavy Duty 150mm
ASRHDRUBO Heavy Duty riser rubber (Oval wear plate)
ASRHDPLAZP Heavy Duty riser plaztuf (Plastic insert wear plate)
HEAVY DUTY RISERS
Heavy Duty Riser Powder coated
Heavy Duty Riser
Rubber (Oval Wear
Plate)
21
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASS25X25 Spl i t ter 25mm inlet 25mm out lets
ASS32X25 Spl i t ter 32mm inlet 25mm out lets
ASS32X32 Spl i t ter 32mm inlet 32mm out lets
ASS38X32X32 Spl i t ter 38mm out let 32mm out lets
ASS38X38X38 Spl i t ter 38mm inlet 38mm out lets
ASS63X45 Spl i t ter 63mm inlet 45mm out lets
ASS63X50 Spl i t ter 63mm inlet 50mm out lets
ASS63X63 Spl i t ter 63mm inlet 63mm out lets
ASS75X63 Spl i t ter 75mm inlet 63mm out lets
ASS100X75 Spl i t ter 100mm inlet 75mm out lets
ASS125X100 Spl i t ter 125mm inlet 100mm out lets
ASSMOUNTB Spl it ter mount ing bracket
SPLITTERS
Avai lab le in stain less stee l (ex tra)
Sp l i t ter Mount ing Bracket So ld Separate ly
Splitter 63mm inlet 50mm
outlets Stainless Steel
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Splitter Mounting Bracket Option Available
Splitter 75mm inlet 63mm
outlets
22
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASX2W2T3 2 way quick couple connector 2”-3”
ASX4W2T3 4 way quick couple connector 2”-3”
ASX4T8W2T3 4 to 8 quick couple connector 2”-3”
ASX4T8W2T3SS 4 to 8 quick couple connector 2”-3” Stain less Steel
AS4WT5 4 way quick couple to 5”
ASX3QCC 3” quick couple connectors
ASX4QCC 4” quick couple connectors
ASX5QCC 5” quick couple connectors
ASX6QCC 6” quick couple connectors
QUICK COUPLERS
6 Way Quick Couple Connector
4” Quick Couple Connector
23
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASR32X430 Riser smal l seed 32mm tube 430mm long
ASR45X640 Riser 45mm tube 640mm long
ASR50X680 Riser 50mm tube 680mm long
ASR63X680 Riser 63mm tube 680mm long
ASR75X800 Riser 75mm tube 800mm long
ASRCLAMPS Riser stand ( including 2x c lamps)
ASRCLSEED Riser stand smal l seed ( including 2x c lamps)
RISERS & RISER BRACKETS
Riser 50mm tube 680mm long
Riser Small Seed 32mm
430mm long
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Mounting Bracket And Clamps Sold Separately
24
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Mounting Bracket And Clamps Sold Separately
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASV63 Ventur i 63mm 2 1/2”
ASV 75 Ventur i 75mm 3”
ASV 100 Ventur i 100mm 4”
ASV 125 Ventur i 125mm 5”
ASV 150 Ventur i 150mm 6”
VENTURI
Venturi 63mm 2 1/2” powder
coated
Venturi 125mm 5” Powder
Coated
25
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHSS5OX16 Head Smal l Seed 5 Out let 16mm 5/8”
ASHSS6OX16 Head Smal l Seed 6 Out let 16mm 5/8”
ASHSS7OX16 Head Smal l Seed 7 Out let 16mm 5/8”
SMALL SEED HEADS
5 Outlet small seed head Powder coated
6 Outlet small seed head Powder coated
26
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS30X32 3 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X32 3 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X32 3 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X32 3 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X32 3 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X32 3 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X32 3 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X32 3 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X38 3 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X38 3 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS30X38 3 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
3 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
3 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
3 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
27
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS40X32 4 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X32 4 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X32 4 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X32 4 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X32 4 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X32 4 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X32 4 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X32 4 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X38 4 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X38 4 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS40X38 4 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
4 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
4 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
4 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated  Coned cap.
28
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS50X32 5 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X32 5 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X32 5 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X32 5 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X32 5 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X32 5 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X32 5 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X32 5 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X38 5 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X38 5 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS50X38 5 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
5 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
5 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
5 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated. Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
29
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS60X32 6 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X32 6 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X32 6 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X32 6 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X32 6 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X32 6 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X32 6 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X32 6 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X38 6 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X38 6 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS60X38 6 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
6 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
6 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
6 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
30
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS70X32 7 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X32 7 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X32 7 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X32 7 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X32 7 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X32 7 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X32 7 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X32 7 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X38 7 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X38 7 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS70X38 7 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
7 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
7 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
7 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
31
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS80X32 8 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X32 8 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X32 8 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X32 8 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X32 8 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X32 8 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X32 8 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X32 8 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X38 8 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X38 8 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS80X38 8 Out let Secondary head 38mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
8 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
8 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
8 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated  Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
32
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS90X32 9 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS90X32 9 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS90X32 9 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS90X32 9 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS90X32 9 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS90X32 9 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS90X32 9 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS90X32 9 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
9 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
9 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
9 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated  Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
33
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS100X32 10 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS100X32 10 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS100X32 10 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS100X32 10 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS100X32 10 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS100X32 10 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS100X32 10 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS100X32 10 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
10 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
10 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
10 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated  Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
34
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS110X32 11  Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS110X32 11  Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS110X32 11  Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS110X32 11  Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS110X32 11  Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS110X32 11  Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS110X32 11  Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS110X32 11  Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
11 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
11 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
11 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated  Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
35
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS120X32 12 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS120X32 12 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS120X32 12 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS120X32 12 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS120X32 12 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS120X32 12 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS120X32 12 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS120X32 12 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
12 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
12 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
12 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
36
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS130X32 13 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS130X32 13 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS130X32 13 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS130X32 13 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS130X32 13 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS130X32 13 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS130X32 13 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS130X32 13 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
13 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
13 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
13 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
37
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS140X32 14 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS140X32 14 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS140X32 14 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS140X32 14 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS140X32 14 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS140X32 14 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS140X32 14 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS140X32 14 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
14 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
14 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
14 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
38
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS150X32 15 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS150X32 15 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS150X32 15 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS150X32 15 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS150X32 15 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS150X32 15 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS150X32 15 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS150X32 15 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
15 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
15 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
15 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
39
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASHS160X32
16 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS160X32
16 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS160X32
16 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS160X32
16 Out let Secondary head 25mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS160X32
16 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 45mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS160X32
16 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 50mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS160X32
16 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 63mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
ASHS160X32
16 Out let Secondary head 32mm out let 75mm inlet .
Powder coated steel .  F lat cap.
16 OUTLET SECONDARY HEADS
16 Outlet Secondary head Powder coated
Flat cap.
16 Outlet Secondary head
Powder coated Coned cap.
Available in stainless steel (extra)
Available with coned cap (extra)
40
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASPRVSINGLE Pressure re l ief vent single k it
ASPRVTWIN Pressure re l ief vent twin kit
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RRP PER UNIT
(EX. GST) AUD
ASSSEEDBOOT "Standard seeding boot .
Raw steel f in ish .”
ASSDBAND Standard D-Banding seeding boot twin pipe. Raw steel
f in ish
PRESSURE RELIEF VENTS
SEEDING BOOTS
Pressure Relief Vent
Single
Pressure Relief Vent
Twin
Standard Seeding Boot
Raw Steel Finish
Available in stainless steel (extra)
41
NOTES
42
170 GOLF COURSE RD,
HORSHAM, VICTORIA,
AUSTRALIA
Ph:	 +613 5382 5688
E:	 info@smallaire.com.au
CONNECT WITH US
/smallaire1974
@smallaire
Search ‘Smallaire Pty Ltd’